
M-Soft

product data

washing and cleaning

do not bleach
washing at 30 ° C
ironing up to 110 ° C

available colors

545 529 531 120 127 116



526 525 121 137 050 139

304 527 111 126 044 138

557 115 534 117 500 114

032 303 108 106 105 049

130 131 129 113 109 128

118 110 125 539 535 132

133 134


